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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

58 158 Total Team
15 28 25 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz
12 20 19 NIERVA Jennifer
19 157 Total Team
19 124 2 NABOR Jasmine
42 80 Total Team
11 23 8 LAURE Ejiya
12 26 9 LAURE Ennajie

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

53 133 Total Team
21 32 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith

9 28 15 TUBINO Honey Royse
17 133 Total Team
17 120 12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea
28 80 Total Team
13 35 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

6 22 15 TUBINO Honey Royse

Best Scorer 18 64 8 LAURE Ejiya16 78 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 194 Total Team
16 40 8 LAURE Ejiya
11 44 9 LAURE Ennajie
6 68 Total Team
4 12 7 PAAT Mylene
2 21 22 GASTON Pauline Marie
6 91 Total Team
2 15 9 LAURE Ennajie
2 14 8 LAURE Ejiya

23 Total Team
92 353 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

49 169 Total Team
13 39 10 SANTOS Erika Mae
11 50 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
13 85 Total Team

5 13 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
3 23 13 PALOMATA Dell
1 91 Total Team
1 13 15 TUBINO Honey Royse

27 Total Team
90 345 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CTC • CHERY TIGGO CROSSOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 NABOR Jasmine

6 ATIENZA Jaila Marie

7 PAAT Mylene

8 LAURE Ejiya

9 LAURE Ennajie

14 DELOS REYES Jaycel

15 RONQUILLO France Elize

16 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

18 CAGANDE Joyme

19 NIERVA JenniferL

21 ROBLES Princess

22 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

25 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz GlenellL

   

   
   
   

   


L L L

 
   

L L L L

4

11
18
13

10

12
1

Coach:
Assistant:

VELEZ AARON
REYES E ESQUIBEL B

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 REYES Mika Aereen

4 SAMONTE Julianne Marie

6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

10 SANTOS Erika Mae

12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea Katrina

13 PALOMATA Dell

14 MORENTE Michelle Kathereen

15 TUBINO Honey Royse

17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine

21 LEGACION Angelica

25 AUSTERO Rachel Anne

   

   
L L L L

   
   
   
   
   
  

9

16

14
1

13

8
2

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT RALD BENSON
LANIOG ARNOLD

Referees: BENOSA Yul (IR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

HSH
CTC 3

1 25
14

20
25

26
28

19
25

90
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:35 0:26 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

38 3,59811/11/2023

PASIG CITY

PHILSPORTS ARENA

Match duration: Start: 19:00 End: 21:06 Total: 2:06
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


